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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1386 05/09/2024 4,062.73 (4,062.73)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKIGN EP 5 9 2024 5 JE 1137 05/09/2024 4,062.73 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1388 05/15/2024 905.13 (905.13)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 15 2024 5 JE 1138 05/15/2024 905.13 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1390 05/21/2024 356.07 (356.07)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 21 2024 5 JE 1139 05/21/2024 356.07 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1392 05/29/2024 50,092.29 (50,092.29)
TO CHECKING AB 5 5 JE 1140 05/29/2024 50,092.29 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 55,416.22 55,416.22 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,515,872.27
PR 10 - PAYROLL # 10 5 9 2024 5 PR 308 05/09/2024 57,629.62 2,458,242.65
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKIGN EP 5 9 2024 5 JE 1137 05/09/2024 4,062.73 2,454,179.92
307 DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 51,437.33 2,505,617.25
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 15 2024 5 JE 1138 05/15/2024 905.13 2,504,712.12
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 21 2024 5 JE 1139 05/21/2024 356.07 2,504,356.05
PR 11 - PAYROLL # 11 5 23 2024 5 PR 309 05/22/2024 61,187.59 2,443,168.46
TO CHECKING AB 5 5 JE 1140 05/29/2024 50,092.29 2,393,076.17
BOOTH SOLAR FUNDS TO RESERVE - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 3,616.96 2,389,459.21
CONNORS APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 1,411.00 2,390,870.21
CORRECT RECEIPT 23901 - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 867.83 2,390,002.38
308 DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 35,323.05 2,425,325.43
EXCELLUS HSA - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 11,446.94 2,413,878.49
HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 485.60 2,413,392.89
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 3,449.22 2,416,842.11
MVP GOLD - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 402.43 2,416,439.68
PERRY APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 2,229.00 2,418,668.68
ok Ending Balance - - - - 93,849.60 191,053.19 2 418.668.68
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 207,166.31
COMMUNITY CENTER
BOOTH SOLAR FUNDS TO RESERVE - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 3,616.96 210,783.27
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 78.00 210,861.27
o Ending Balance - - - - 3,694.96 0.00 210,861.27
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 335,584.18
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 173.99 335,758.17
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A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS
AND RECREATION
b Ending Balance - - - - 173.99 0.00 335,758.17
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 157,111.13
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 9.13 157,120.26
i Ending Balance - - - - 9.13 0.00 157,120.26
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 33,481.76
TECHNOLOGY Hli
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 42.97 33,524.73
i Ending Balance - - - - 42.97 0.00 33,524.73
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 76,211.03
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 33.64 76,244.67
i Ending Balance - - - - 3364 0.00 76,244.67
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 244,711.19
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 185.71 244,896.90
o Ending Balance - - - - 185.71 0.00 244,896.90
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,455.96
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2024 5 JE 1142 05/31/2024 33.95 26,489.91
i Ending Balance - - - - 33.95 0.00 26,489.91
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,746,052.00
. Ending Balance - - - - e R 2,746,052.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,051,401.32
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A.0522

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.100, A.7110.100, 5

A.1220.100, A.8810.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.1610.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.7020.100, A.7310.100 -- PR 10 - PAYROLL #1059
2024

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.8810.401, 5

A.7110.402, A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.1620.400 --
ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400, 5

A.1610.400, A.8810.401, A.1622.400 -- HIGH SPEED
INTERNET - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400, 5

A.1622.400 -- PHONE BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.100, A.1410.100, 5

A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.1610.400, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100,
A.1420.100 -- PR 11 - PAYROLL # 11 5 23 2024

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401, A.7110.400, 5

A.1610.400, A.8810.402, A.5010.400, A.8810.402,
A.8810.402, A.4010.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.402, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.7310.400,
A.7110.400, A.1680.400, A.1680.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.401, A.7310.400,
A.1110.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.1110.400,
A.7310.400, A.5132.400, A.1010.400, A.1110.400,
A.1610.400, A.1610.402, A.1620.401, A.7110.400,
A.7110.401, A.7110.402, A.1622.401, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.1610.400, A.7110.400, A.1110.400,
A.1680.400, A.7020.200, A.1610.400, A.1680.400,
A.7620.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,
A.1610.400, A.1610.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.402, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1662.400,
A.1110.400, A.1660.400, A.1670.400, A.1610.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1621.401,
A.1610.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.7310.400,
A.1220.400, A.1670.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401,
A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.1610.400, A.1620.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400,
A.1440.400, A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.402,
A.8810.401, A.5132.400, A.7140.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.7110.401, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.7620.400, A.1670.400,
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.7310.400,
A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.7620.400, A.7310.400,
A.1621.401, A.7620.401 -- SILVER SNEAKERS

PR

AP

AP

AP

PR

AP

308

1385

1387

1389

309

1391

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/15/2024

05/21/2024

05/22/2024

05/29/2024

57,629.62

4,062.73

905.13

356.07

61,187.59

47,177.22

1,109,030.94

1,113,093.67

1,113,998.80

1,114,354.87

1,175,542.46

1,222,719.68
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
INSTRUCTOR - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9060.800, 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 12,334.97 1,235,054.65
A.1220.400, A.1010.400 -- EXCELLUS HSA - ME JE 5 31
2024
i Ending Balance - - - - 183,653.33 0.00 1,235,054.65
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 268,000.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 268,000.00
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1385 05/09/2024 4,062.73 (4,062.73)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1386 05/09/2024 4,062.73 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1387 05/15/2024 905.13 (905.13)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1388 05/15/2024 905.13 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1389 05/21/2024 356.07 (356.07)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1390 05/21/2024 356.07 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 50,092.29 (50,092.29)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1392 05/29/2024 50,092.29 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 55,416.22 55,416.22 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,620.00)
240649 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 1,977.00 (1,643.00)
FEBRUARY 2024 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
CONNORS APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 1,411.00 (3,054.00)
PERRY APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 2,229.00 (5,283.00)
TO RECORD FEB 24 COURT FUNDS SHARE - ME JE 5 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 1,643.00 (3,640.00)
312024
o Ending Balance - - - - 3,620.00 3,640.00 (3,640.00)
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (157,071.04)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (157,071.04)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (206,860.40)
BOOTH SOLAR FUNDS TO RESERVE - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 3,616.96 (210,477.36)
fid 0.00 3,616.96

A.0870.200

GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

(210,477.36)
(334,819.84)
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A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (334,819.84)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (76,063.26)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (76,063.26)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (33,293.01)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (33,293.01)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (358,703.88)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (358,703.88)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (26,306.82)
o Ending Balance - - - - e 0.00 (26,306.82)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HI Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,171,337.65)
BOOTH SOLAR FUNDS TO RESERVE - ME JE 5 31 2024 5 JE 1141 05/31/2024 3,616.96 (1,167,720.69)
ok 3,616.96 0.00

A.0914

APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

(1,167,720.69)
0.00
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A.0914

A.0960

A.0980

A.1001

A.1081

APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2190.000,

A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2300.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2701.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,

*kkk

Fkkk

5 GR

A.2192.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- A2192 - 23904 -

DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.3089.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,

5 AP

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 --
BBALL LEAGUE CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2001.000,

A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2705.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000,
A.2090.000, A.2300.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2192.000,

5 GR

A.2192.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000 -- A2190

- 23915 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2300.000 -- CORRECT
RECEIPT 23901 - ME JE 5 31 2024

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000,

A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,

5 JE

5 JE

A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31

2024

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- TO RECORD FEB 5 JE

24 COURT FUNDS SHARE - ME JE 5 31 2024

REAL PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES

*kkk

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Beginning Balance - - - -
307 05/15/2024

1391 05/29/2024 938.07

308 05/31/2024

1141 05/31/2024 867.83

1142 05/31/2024

1141 05/31/2024

Ending Balance - - - - 1,805.90

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Beginning Balance - - - -

0.00

0.00

51,437.33

35,323.05

4,006.61

1,643.00

92,409.99

0.00

0.00
(3,014,052.00)

(3,014,052.00)
(2,280,629.25)

(2,332,066.58)

(2,331,128.51)

(2,366,451.56)

(2,365,583.73)

(2,369,590.34)

(2,371,233.34)

(2,371,233.34)
(1,839,895.00)

(1,839,895.00)
(22,108.92)
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A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (22,108.92)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1120 NON-PROPERTY TAX DISTRIBUTION BY COUNTY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (426.67)
5847 A1255 - 23892 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 220.26 (646.93)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 220.26 (646.93)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (796.50)
5847 A1550 - 23892 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 497.00 (1,293.50)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 497.00 (1,293.50)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (96,648.86)
5841 A2001 - 23886 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 1,083.00 (97,731.86)
5843 A2001 - 23888 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 1,298.75 (99,030.61)
5844 A2001 - 23889 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 359.00 (99,389.61)
5845 A2001 - 23890 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 1,195.25 (100,584.86)
5846 A2001 - 23891 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 679.00 (101,263.86)
5851 A2001 - 23898 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 1,895.00 (103,158.86)
5852 A2001 - 23899 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 307.00 (103,465.86)
5853 A2001 - 23901 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 254.00 (103,719.86)
5857 A2001 - 23907 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 415.00 (104,134.86)
5858 A2001 - 23908 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 1,134.00 (105,268.86)
5862 A2001 - 23912 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 3,352.05 (108,620.91)
240666 STEPHENSON - BABYSITTERS TRANING REFUND - 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 57.00 (108,563.91)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
240626 FITZGERALD - BBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 105.00 (108,458.91)
POSTING
240663 STALTER - BBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 105.00 (108,353.91)
POSTING
240664 STAUB - BBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 105.00 (108,248.91)
POSTING
240654 PRINE - BBALL CLINIC & FIRST AID CANCELLED - 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 87.00 (108,161.91)
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
240617 COLAPIETRO - BBALL LEAGUE CANCELLED - BATCH 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 105.00 (108,056.91)
VOUCHER POSTING
240688 WILDER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 105.00 (107,951.91)
POSTING
240641 LAUREANO - FIRST AID CLASS CANCELLED - BATCH 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 35.00 (107,916.91)
VOUCHER POSTING
240628 GEER - FIRST AID FOR KIDS - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 35.00 (107,881.91)
POSTING
240642 MEYER - HORSEBAK RIDING CANCELLED - BATCH 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 57.00 (107,824.91)
VOUCHER POSTING
240677 TRIMM - TRIVIA CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 4.00 (107,820.91)
POSTING
240640 LAKEY - VOLLEYBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 50.00 (107,770.91)
POSTING
5865 A2001 - 23916 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 242.00 (108,012.91)
5866 A2001 - 23917 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 133.00 (108,145.91)
5867 A2001 - 23918 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 955.00 (109,100.91)
5870 A2001 - 23922 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 1,205.00 (110,305.91)
5871 A2001 - 23923 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 125.00 (110,430.91)
5874 A2001 - 23926 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 225.00 (110,655.91)
5878 A2001 - 23930 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 16,328.66 (126,984.57)
5881 A2001 - 23933 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 188.90 (127,173.47)
5882 A2001 - 23934 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 644.75 (127,818.22)
5884 A2001 - 23937 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 455.35 (128,273.57)
5889 A2001 - 23942 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 365.43 (128,639.00)
5890 A2001 - 23943 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 1,123.00 (129,762.00)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 850.00 33,963.14 (120,762.00)
A.2011 PARK BANNER FEES FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,925.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,925.00)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (338.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (338.92)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (50.00)
ki 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

(50.00)
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A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (8,515.00)
5845 A2025 - 23890 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 950.00 (9,465.00)
5858 A2025 - 23908 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 120.00 (9,585.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,070.00 (9,585.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (10,000.00)
5842 A2026 - 23887 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 2,500.00 (12,500.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,500.00 (12,500.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (12,255.00)
307 A2027 - 23886 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 200.00 (12,455.00)
307 A2027 - 23888 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 350.00 (12,805.00)
307 A2027 - 23888 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 350.00 (13,155.00)
307 A2027 - 23889 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 150.00 (13,305.00)
5846 A2027 - 23891 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 35.00 (13,340.00)
307 A2027 - 23891 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 200.00 (13,540.00)
307 A2027 - 23901 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 200.00 (13,740.00)
307 A2027 - 23908 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 200.00 (13,940.00)
307 A2027 - 23912 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 150.00 (14,090.00)
5862 A2027 - 23912 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 2,500.00 (16,590.00)
5865 A2027 - 23916 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 35.00 (16,625.00)
5870 A2027 - 23922 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 200.00 (16,825.00)
5882 A2027 - 23934 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 150.00 (16,975.00)
5889 A2027 - 23942 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 45.00 (17,020.00)
5890 A2027 - 23943 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 80.00 (17,100.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,845.00 (17,100.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (29,250.00)
5847 A2089 - 23892 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 307 05/15/2024 9,750.00 (39,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 9.750.00 (39,000.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (80.00)
240691 BATES - CORNELL CLASSES REFUND - BATCH 5 AP 1391 05/29/2024 20.00 (60.00)

VOUCHER POSTING

5865 A2090 - 23916 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 20.00 (80.00)
308 A2090 - 23927 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 308 05/31/2024 200.00 (280.00)
